



City of Jonesboro

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CU-07-06 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Conditional Use Status: Passed

File created: 5/3/2007 In control: Metropolitan Area Planning Commission

On agenda: 5/8/2007 Final action: 5/8/2007

Title: Conditional Use: 07-06 - Jonesboro Fire Station #7 at 8461 C.W. Post Rd.

Sponsors: Planning

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Fire Station #7, 2. CU-07-06 - Firestation 7 Staff Report

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/8/2007	1	Metropolitan Area Planning Commission	Approved	Pass

Conditional Use: 07-06 - Jonesboro Fire Station #7 at 8461 C.W. Post Rd.

This is a conditional use to construct a proposed 10,053 sq. ft. Fire Station #7 at 8461 C.W. Post Rd. in R-1 Single Family Medium Density District.